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CMU Intermountain Shootout - 10/3/2014 to 10/4/2014

Results - Friday Evening
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:43.44 2014 California Baptist University

M Hanson, A Rumiantceva, K Tchernyschev, P Hapsari

1A1:37.84

1B1:38.45

2A1:42.07

2B1:47.17

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:45.24 2B

Kawaguchi, Megan M FR Colleou, Stina K SO

Soininen, Petra JR Gigliotti, Giuliana SR

26.51 29.87 23.2825.58

BUTAH-UT2 1:47.27

Archer, Shayla FR Francis, Brianna R SO

Paakh, Melissa K SR Jamora, Madeline SR

28.05 30.41 23.4825.33

ABYU-UT3 1:47.47

Keller, Ciera SR Buer, Riley K SO

To'o, Emily G FR Foliaki, Alora L FR

26.85 31.34 23.3025.98

CUTAH-UT4 x1:48.21

Pabst, Hailey A FR Marsh, Jenna FR

Karosas, Ashlyn JR Williams, Rhianna SO

27.60 30.76 24.0325.82

AMESA-CO5 1:48.84

Saiz, Mary A SO Reetz, Miranda G SO

Leonard, Eryn T SO Brodie, Amy C SO

26.94 31.14 24.3226.44

BBYU-UT6 1:49.97

Bertoldo, Haley J SO Dahl, Anna S FR

Moore, Lillian F FR Sorensen, Alexandria SO

27.71 30.69 24.8426.73

DUTAH-UT7 x1:50.67

Griffith, Jenna E SO Boyce, Kylie M SO

Carnevale, Paolina JR Fiscella, Sophie R FR

27.67 32.05 24.7826.17

CBYU-UT8 x1:51.98

Spindler, Ashlee J SO Skaggs, Hanna K SO

Penney, Alyssa A FR Dahl, Sydney J FR

28.37 31.62 24.5127.48

EUTAH-UT9 x1:54.90

Finley, Alaina M FR Kearns, Isabella FR

Hestwood, Gabby A SO Morgan, Katie N JR

30.23 32.41 25.4226.84

BMESA-CO10 1:56.19

Hudson, Olivia J FR Ochsner, Ashley K SR

Wigg, Maddy R SR Wingfield, Kendall K FR

29.65 32.69 25.6328.22

CMESA-CO11 x1:58.91

Bearden, Brianna E SO Fellows, Haley A FR

Gerze, Hailey M FR Porter, Abbie C FR

28.82 34.18 26.9828.93

DMESA-CO12 x2:03.84

Finley, Katie M SR Lenzmeier, Sami R FR

Olson, Katie J JR Hendrick, Alex A SO

33.09 32.62 27.1131.02

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:27.78 2013 Grand Canyon University

Shores, Karvonen, Nechunau, Branning

1A1:25.63

1B1:26.58

2A1:27.42

2B1:31.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:30.32 2B

Deckard, Brandon FR Burton, Jack D FR

Fernandes, Alex SR Soedel, Nick M SR

23.40 25.76 19.4321.73

ABYU-UT2 1:30.95 2B

Ng, Rainer K SO King, Michael D JR

King, McKay D JR Taylor, Jake F JR

23.16 25.28 19.9522.56

AAFA-CO3 1:32.23

Davis, Devon A SO Barnosky, Michael W JR

Dunne, Ryan C SR Dahle, Jordan R SO

24.08 25.20 20.5422.41

BUTAH-UT4 1:33.23

Kron, Kristian JR Interone, Keanu T SO

Fraser, Dave P JR Bloore, Sean A FR

32.16 18.51 20.4322.13

CUTAH-UT5 x1:34.40

Scott, Ben FR Young, Brandon E JR

Macias, Luis A SO Brown, Alex A SR

24.01 27.10 20.9022.39

BAFA-CO6 1:36.05

Gebhart, Joey W FR Wieser, Sam J SR

Ledford, Sean A JR Frank, George M JR

24.83 26.87 20.9323.42

AMESA-CO7 1:36.35

Hastings, Justin R JR Stutzriem, Thomas L SO

Garrett, Nicholas L SR Hirsch, Sky J FR

24.07 26.63 21.7723.88

CAFA-CO8 x1:36.57

Tillery, Kris P SO Fanter, Kevin S SO

Pollard, Kevin C SO Hannigan, Michael B FR

24.86 27.00 21.4223.29

DUTAH-UT*9 x1:36.75

Nguyen, Brendan K SO Oak, Quillan E JR

Neal, Hunter FR Charlton, Graham E SR

24.96 26.66 21.7323.40

BBYU-UT*9 1:36.75

Richards, Stephen M JR Sorensen, Chad C SO

Abernethy, Matt M FR Jensen, Levi L FR

25.42 26.24 21.3223.77

CBYU-UT11 x1:36.89

Russell, Seth A SO Henderson, Nate G JR

Ventura, Luis G FR Berger, Evan FR

25.86 27.63 21.0522.35

BMESA-CO12 1:38.61

Mendelson, Drake D JR Bedford, Joshua W FR

Johnston, Kyle J SO Hicks, Jason W FR

26.45 26.54 22.1023.52

EUTAH-UT13 x1:40.89

Indahl, Evan P SO Schendel, Keith G FR

Risley, Brandon T JR Rogers, Calvin N FR

26.24 27.80 22.4924.36

CMESA-CO14 x1:41.27

Scott, Andrew L SO Pinto, Nicolas M FR

Caldeira, Riccardo A JR Kolde, Kris S FR

27.10 27.22 22.5024.45

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:51.48 2011 Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

1A1:43.90

1B1:47.99

2A1:48.52

2B1:53.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT FRMoffat, Vanessa N1 1:54.62

26.82 28.88 29.1429.78

UTAH-UT SRBarrett, Amanda A2 1:54.92

26.71 28.91 29.6329.67

UTAH-UT FRButter, Dorien3 1:55.24

26.85 29.08 29.5429.77

UTAH-UT FRMeisel, Maddie4 1:55.71

27.34 29.09 29.4629.82

UTAH-UT FRWickham, Kat5 x1:57.47

27.57 29.96 28.5631.38

UTAH-UT JRMcArthur, Maryssa K6 x1:57.49

27.74 30.05 29.3830.32

BYU-UT FRDickson, Brenna S7 1:57.58

27.78 29.83 29.2330.74

BYU-UT SOHarris, Emily S8 1:58.50

27.76 30.22 29.8030.72

UTAH-UT SOHestwood, Gabby A9 x1:58.74

27.97 30.06 30.0930.62

UTAH-UT SOOzturk, Selin10 x1:58.75

27.25 30.09 30.5630.85

BYU-UT FRDahl, Sydney J11 x1:59.58

27.76 30.15 30.8530.82

BYU-UT SOBispo, Kerra D12 x2:00.48

28.43 30.23 30.5431.28

BYU-UT FRGiles, Abby L13 x2:00.56

28.02 31.56 30.3230.66

MESA-CO JRMiller, Sydney L14 2:00.61

28.25 30.73 30.3831.25

BYU-UT FRFoliaki, Alora L15 x2:01.29

27.30 30.64 31.4231.93

BYU-UT FRLingenbrink, Sam C16 x2:01.36

27.97 31.30 31.0631.03

BYU-UT SOSpindler, Ashlee J17 x2:01.62

28.89 30.32 31.1731.24

MESA-CO SOBradley, Marissa E18 2:02.04

28.05 30.92 31.5631.51

MESA-CO SOLeonard, Eryn T19 2:02.48

28.08 31.37 31.6031.43

MESA-CO SOBearden, Brianna E20 x2:03.04

29.49 32.05 30.5031.00

BYU-UT FRRichards, Emma21 x2:03.40

28.58 31.79 30.9032.13
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UTAH-UT SOVelez, Maddie G22 x2:04.78

28.58 31.38 32.2732.55

UTAH-UT JRMiner, Maudee M23 x2:05.11

28.82 31.40 32.5932.30

MESA-CO FRStaab, Katelin E24 x2:05.60

28.88 31.52 32.5332.67

MESA-CO SRWigg, Maddy R25 x2:07.07

29.04 32.21 32.9232.90

MESA-CO FRGerze, Hailey M26 x2:08.67

30.27 32.64 32.5033.26

MESA-CO FRBrockie, Hannah K27 x2:08.90

30.31 33.29 32.5532.75

MESA-CO SOBrodie, Amy C28 x2:13.83

29.56 34.26 34.7335.28

MESA-CO SOBobillier, Olivia L29 x2:15.32

29.94 34.16 35.2835.94

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:36.73 2013 Clark Smith

1A1:33.62

2A1:36.61

1B1:37.99

2B1:41.44

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRKiraly, Bence1 1:40.20 2B

23.91 25.59 25.1225.58

BYU-UT JRTaylor, Jake F2 1:40.69 2B

23.86 25.87 25.2025.76

AFA-CO SOFaciszewski, Andrew D3 1:42.83

24.55 26.41 25.5626.31

UTAH-UT JRCunningham, Andy J4 1:43.24

24.43 25.93 26.7426.14

AFA-CO SODahle, Jordan R5 1:43.32

23.78 26.21 26.6526.68

UTAH-UT FRKotson, Peter6 1:44.09

24.56 26.50 26.6026.43

UTAH-UT FRPhillips, Austin7 x1:44.38

24.14 26.40 26.7327.11

AFA-CO SRStrom, Alex R8 1:44.87

24.93 27.04 26.0126.89

UTAH-UT FRShreeve, Brandon M9 x1:44.98

24.79 26.73 26.6226.84

UTAH-UT SOMacias, Luis A10 x1:45.04

24.64 26.71 26.8226.87

UTAH-UT FRAlmberg, Kristian T11 x1:45.05

24.44 26.54 27.3526.72

BYU-UT FRSorensen, James D12 1:45.40

24.67 27.09 26.5727.07

AFA-CO JRGraves, Robby O13 x1:45.45

24.50 26.43 27.2027.32

AFA-CO JRJackson, Kevin T14 x1:45.52

24.16 26.47 27.4727.42

BYU-UT FRAbernethy, Matt M15 1:46.20

24.87 26.87 27.0627.40

BYU-UT SORussell, Seth A16 x1:46.43

25.24 27.16 26.9627.07

AFA-CO FRHannigan, Michael B17 x1:46.46

24.40 26.23 28.2927.54

BYU-UT JRKing, McKay D18 x1:46.96

24.55 27.21 27.5127.69

UTAH-UT FRRogers, Calvin N19 x1:47.23

24.84 27.24 27.3627.79

AFA-CO SRDunne, Ryan C20 x1:47.43

24.09 27.07 28.4027.87

AFA-CO SOTillery, Kris P21 x1:47.56

24.96 27.34 27.5527.71

UTAH-UT SRMiner, Robby D22 x1:47.73

24.88 27.41 27.7327.71

AFA-CO FRKnutson, Lars P23 x1:47.76

23.91 27.10 28.8227.93

AFA-CO JRFrank, George M24 x1:47.80

25.18 27.87 27.1527.60

AFA-CO FRGlaudini, Garrett M25 x1:47.86

24.88 27.81 26.9928.18

AFA-CO JRWalls, Matthew A26 x1:47.92

23.94 27.10 28.3928.49

MESA-CO SOJohnston, Kyle J27 1:48.23

25.76 28.10 27.0027.37

UTAH-UT FRBolinger, Jay J28 x1:49.00

25.46 27.38 28.0928.07

AFA-CO SOPollard, Kevin C29 x1:49.90

25.56 27.48 28.6928.17

MESA-CO JRKoehler, Garrett R30 1:49.96

25.49 28.21 27.6228.64

MESA-CO FRHicks, Jason W31 1:50.17

25.63 28.30 27.8728.37

MESA-CO SREdgar, Zack W32 x1:50.73

25.39 28.49 28.3228.53

MESA-CO JRMendelson, Drake D33 x1:52.37

25.79 28.16 29.3329.09

MESA-CO FRStutzman, Wesley A34 x1:53.93

26.22 28.87 29.5429.30

MESA-CO FRHirsch, Sky J35 x1:56.27

26.86 29.83 29.1530.43

MESA-CO FRKolde, Kris S36 x1:56.36

26.81 29.91 30.0029.64

 
#5  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 4:20.02 2011 Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

1A4:05.37

1B4:19.39

2A4:19.58

2B4:32.56

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRKearns, Isabella1 4:33.19

29.33 32.69 33.7635.13

39.15 39.79 32.73 30.61

UTAH-UT SOBoyce, Kylie M2 4:34.64

29.33 34.54 34.1235.89

38.75 38.40 32.88 30.73

BYU-UT FRMoore, Lillian F3 4:40.59

29.97 33.81 36.1236.10

40.53 40.56 32.31 31.19

UTAH-UT JRCarnevale, Paolina4 4:42.36

29.49 33.53 36.1036.99

40.23 40.57 33.13 32.32

BYU-UT SOBuer, Riley K5 4:43.22

30.07 35.83 36.2137.09

39.76 39.39 33.20 31.67

MESA-CO SOReetz, Miranda G6 4:45.01

31.54 35.49 37.3237.58

37.91 39.77 33.96 31.44

MESA-CO SOYoung, Abi L7 4:48.17

29.99 34.89 36.7736.41

42.38 42.24 33.33 32.16

BYU-UT SOSkaggs, Hanna K8 4:50.75

30.91 36.13 37.6238.89

39.67 39.86 34.73 32.94

MESA-CO FRPorter, Abbie C9 4:51.21

30.87 35.37 38.4037.18

40.75 41.79 34.00 32.85

MESA-CO FRHudson, Olivia J10 x5:02.27

32.07 37.62 37.1936.71

44.43 44.37 34.91 34.97

MESA-CO FRFellows, Haley A11 x5:05.50

31.77 37.04 40.0740.39

41.25 43.28 36.45 35.25

MESA-CO SROchsner, Ashley K12 x5:12.74

32.66 38.07 40.8141.25

41.96 43.45 37.95 36.59

 
#6  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 3:58.99 2013 Brian Morrison

1A3:42.40

2A3:52.97

1B3:54.49

2B4:04.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRDeckard, Brandon1 4:00.28 2B

25.89 29.35 30.1530.78

33.89 33.92 28.62 27.68

BYU-UT SRPalmer, Hayden C2 4:02.53 2B

25.41 30.31 31.0331.73

33.67 35.70 28.49 26.19

UTAH-UT JRKron, Kristian3 4:02.77 2B

26.13 29.75 30.6131.24

34.80 35.49 28.43 26.32

BYU-UT FRVentura, Luis G4 4:06.00

25.04 29.54 31.6732.47

35.59 35.92 28.36 27.41

BYU-UT SRAlfaro, Rafa A5 4:06.73

26.04 29.91 31.6532.21

34.08 34.58 29.54 28.72

BYU-UT JRRichards, Stephen M6 x4:08.72

26.91 30.86 31.6532.11

34.88 34.98 29.27 28.06

UTAH-UT FRTebet Baez, Ganem G7 4:08.99

25.83 30.03 31.1232.16

35.80 34.72 30.05 29.28
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UTAH-UT SONguyen, Brendan K8 x4:09.27

26.64 30.20 31.8932.18

35.48 35.70 29.18 28.00

UTAH-UT SORogers, Nolan N9 x4:09.38

27.07 30.75 33.7833.37

33.77 34.51 28.68 27.45

AFA-CO SOFaciszewski, Andrew D10 4:10.42

26.20 29.80 32.0432.88

36.40 37.07 28.49 27.54

UTAH-UT SOIndahl, Evan P11 x4:11.82

26.92 30.81 31.1032.05

37.40 36.59 29.48 27.47

UTAH-UT FRTaber, Chris T12 x4:12.92

25.33 28.90 31.6233.12

38.25 37.99 29.51 28.20

BYU-UT FRMorris, John H13 x4:16.08

28.39 32.44 31.5832.13

36.49 36.88 29.55 28.62

AFA-CO FRGlaudini, Garrett M14 4:18.23

27.16 31.50 32.7032.93

37.75 37.10 29.85 29.24

AFA-CO JRJackson, Kevin T15 4:19.91

26.85 31.27 33.4433.75

37.07 38.10 30.37 29.06

AFA-CO SODahle, Jordan R16 x4:20.10

26.50 31.33 34.4334.44

36.92 38.07 30.14 28.27

AFA-CO FRBrecht, Derek A17 x4:20.79

26.93 31.69 33.2534.24

36.54 38.00 30.97 29.17

BYU-UT JRJohnson, Dallin S18 x4:21.32

27.26 32.44 33.7534.91

36.28 36.93 30.84 28.91

UTAH-UT JRRisley, Brandon T19 x4:21.60

27.43 30.38 32.8834.31

38.80 38.48 30.67 28.65

AFA-CO SOFanter, Kevin S20 x4:22.89

27.37 32.24 33.6633.97

36.53 36.59 31.64 30.89

AFA-CO JRLedford, Sean A21 x4:27.52

26.15 30.37 34.6634.24

39.74 39.97 31.80 30.59

AFA-CO JRGraves, Robby O22 x4:28.67

27.48 33.00 36.0135.53

38.44 38.92 30.08 29.21

MESA-CO SOScott, Andrew L23 4:30.58

28.03 32.85 33.7334.02

39.32 39.79 32.02 30.82

CMUC-COPool, Griffin24 4:38.23

28.23 32.08 35.3736.63

41.07 41.93 32.15 30.77

MESA-CO JRPacheco, Jeremy A25 4:41.29

30.50 35.02 33.3734.85

40.33 42.62 32.59 32.01

MESA-CO SOGlasgow, Jake S26 4:57.50

27.88 34.05 38.0839.67

43.88 44.66 35.35 33.93

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:04.75 2013 Jaclyn Branning

1A59.12

2A1:02.23

1B1:02.49

2B1:05.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOColleou, Stina K1 1:04.07 2B

30.91 33.16

UTAH-UT SOFrancis, Brianna R2 1:05.76

31.33 34.43

UTAH-UT FRMarsh, Jenna3 1:08.02

32.68 35.34

BYU-UT SOBuer, Riley K4 1:08.04

32.84 35.20

BYU-UT SOSkaggs, Hanna K5 1:08.31

32.79 35.52

BYU-UT FRDahl, Anna S6 1:08.56

31.94 36.62

UTAH-UT SRPaakh, Melissa K7 x1:08.66

32.67 35.99

BYU-UT SOBispo, Kerra D8 x1:12.43

34.09 38.34

MESA-CO FRWingfield, Kendall K9 1:15.62

36.20 39.42

MESA-CO FRLenzmeier, Sami R10 1:15.81

35.85 39.96

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 53.55 2013 Eetu Karvonen

1A52.29

2A53.05

1B55.39

2B55.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO JRBarnosky, Michael W1 56.51

26.23 30.28

BYU-UT SOSorensen, Chad C2 56.96

26.92 30.04

UTAH-UT FRBurton, Jack D3 57.49

27.85 29.64

BYU-UT JRKing, Michael D4 58.02

27.42 30.60

MESA-CO SOStutzriem, Thomas L5 58.60

27.92 30.68

UTAH-UT JROak, Quillan E6 58.92

27.82 31.10

UTAH-UT JRYoung, Brandon E7 59.10

27.68 31.42

BYU-UT FRJensen, Levi L8 59.38

27.84 31.54

AFA-CO SOFanter, Kevin S9 59.54

28.11 31.43

MESA-CO FRBedford, Joshua W10 59.95

28.04 31.91

UTAH-UT SOInterone, Keanu T11 x1:00.05

28.13 31.92

UTAH-UT JROwens, Kyle T12 x1:00.28

28.45 31.83

AFA-CO SRWieser, Sam J13 1:00.36

27.91 32.45

BYU-UT JRHenderson, Nate G14 x1:00.94

28.57 32.37

AFA-CO FRBrecht, Derek A15 x1:01.03

28.77 32.26

BYU-UT SOGreenland, Garrett G16 x1:01.30

28.74 32.56

MESA-CO FRPinto, Nicolas M17 1:01.74

28.38 33.36

UTAH-UT FRTebet Baez, Ganem G18 x1:02.29

28.68 33.61

UTAH-UT FRSchendel, Keith G19 x1:02.91

29.24 33.67

UTAH-UT SORogers, Nolan N20 x1:06.88

31.57 35.31

CMUC-COSnowden, Frederick C21 1:07.07

30.90 36.17

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 23.31 2011 Tamiris Nascimento

1A21.90

2A22.97

1B22.99

2B24.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRGigliotti, Giuliana1 24.18

UTAH-UT SOWilliams, Rhianna2 24.30

UTAH-UT FRButter, Dorien3 24.41

BYU-UT FRFoliaki, Alora L4 24.42

BYU-UT SRKeller, Ciera5 24.97

BYU-UT FRTo'o, Emily G6 25.03

MESA-CO SOSaiz, Mary A7 25.06

BYU-UT FRDickson, Brenna S8 x25.14

UTAH-UT JRSoininen, Petra9 x25.28

MESA-CO SOBrodie, Amy C10 25.32

BYU-UT SOSorensen, Alexandria11 x25.39

BYU-UT FRDahl, Sydney J12 x25.47

MESA-CO SOBradley, Marissa E13 25.53

MESA-CO SOBobillier, Olivia L14 x25.57

UTAH-UT SOOzturk, Selin15 x25.61

BYU-UT FRWolfgramm, Amelia F*16 x25.79

BYU-UT SOCapocci, Olivia O*16 x25.79

MESA-CO FRMabile, Hannah E18 x25.80

BYU-UT SOHarris, Emily S19 x25.81

BYU-UT FRGiles, Abby L20 x25.86

UTAH-UT JRMcArthur, Maryssa K21 x25.93

MESA-CO JRMiller, Sydney L22 x26.00

MESA-CO FRWingfield, Kendall K23 x26.15

MESA-CO FRGerze, Hailey M24 x26.36

BYU-UT FRDahl, Anna S25 x26.85
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#10  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 19.55 2013 Michael Branning

1A19.25

2A19.96

1B20.19

2B20.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRSoedel, Nick M1 19.94 2A

UTAH-UT SRFernandes, Alex2 20.82 2B

AFA-CO SRDunne, Ryan C3 20.90 2B

UTAH-UT JRFraser, Dave P4 21.38

UTAH-UT SRBrown, Alex A5 x21.44

AFA-CO JRFrank, George M6 21.65

MESA-CO SRSzekely, Peter J7 21.78

UTAH-UT FRBloore, Sean A8 x21.82

AFA-CO FRKnutson, Lars P9 21.83

AFA-CO FRHannigan, Michael B10 x21.93

MESA-CO JRHastings, Justin R*11 21.94

BYU-UT FRBerger, Evan*11 21.94

BYU-UT FRJensen, Levi L13 22.11

MESA-CO FRHirsch, Sky J14 22.17

UTAH-UT FRAlmberg, Kristian T15 x22.32

MESA-CO JROrtiz, Justin D16 x22.41

AFA-CO SRStrom, Alex R17 x22.49

UTAH-UT FRPhillips, Austin18 x22.51

UTAH-UT SRCharlton, Graham E19 x22.52

MESA-CO SREdgar, Zack W20 x22.57

MESA-CO JRKoehler, Garrett R21 x22.77

BYU-UT JRKing, Michael D22 22.93

MESA-CO FRKolde, Kris S23 x23.06

BYU-UT JRHenderson, Nate G24 x23.12

BYU-UT SOGreenland, Garrett G25 x23.53

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 55.79 2013 Hailey J Campbell

1A51.63

2A54.69

1B55.09

2B57.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRKawaguchi, Megan M1 56.98 2B

27.74 29.24

MESA-CO SOSaiz, Mary A2 57.60

28.04 29.56

UTAH-UT SRBarrett, Amanda A3 57.75

28.41 29.34

UTAH-UT FRPabst, Hailey A4 58.05

28.52 29.53

BYU-UT SOBertoldo, Haley J5 58.10

28.20 29.90

BYU-UT SRKeller, Ciera6 58.70

29.23 29.47

UTAH-UT SOGriffith, Jenna E7 x59.66

28.98 30.68

BYU-UT SOSpindler, Ashlee J8 59.71

29.28 30.43

BYU-UT SOTaylor, Lauren E9 x59.84

28.72 31.12

UTAH-UT SRGigliotti, Giuliana10 x59.89

29.56 30.33

UTAH-UT FRFiscella, Sophie R11 x1:00.73

29.58 31.15

UTAH-UT JRMorgan, Katie N12 x1:01.15

29.82 31.33

BYU-UT SOCapocci, Olivia O13 x1:01.23

29.93 31.30

UTAH-UT SOBoyce, Kylie M14 x1:01.68

30.04 31.64

BYU-UT FRRichards, Emma15 x1:01.97

30.20 31.77

MESA-CO FRHudson, Olivia J16 1:02.71

30.54 32.17

MESA-CO SOBearden, Brianna E17 1:02.86

30.70 32.16

UTAH-UT FRArcher, Shayla18 x1:03.06

30.14 32.92

BYU-UT FRWolfgramm, Amelia F19 x1:03.09

30.29 32.80

BYU-UT FRPenney, Alyssa A20 x1:03.36

30.45 32.91

MESA-CO SOGerstmar, Katherine V21 x1:03.65

31.06 32.59

MESA-CO FRLenzmeier, Sami R22 x1:03.91

31.38 32.53

UTAH-UT FRFinley, Alaina M23 x1:04.97

31.73 33.24

MESA-CO SOHendrick, Alex A24 x1:06.87

32.21 34.66

MESA-CO SRFinley, Katie M25 x1:07.47

32.92 34.55

MESA-CO SROchsner, Ashley K26 x1:09.92

33.95 35.97

MESA-CO SOMorgan, Dana S27 x1:10.64

34.53 36.11

MESA-CO JROlson, Katie J28 x1:11.85

35.14 36.71

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 47.80 2013 D. Turner/ H. Stuart

1A45.62

2A47.92

1B48.49

2B50.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRTaylor, Jake F1 48.94 2B

23.49 25.45

BYU-UT SONg, Rainer K2 50.12 2B

24.07 26.05

AFA-CO SODavis, Devon A3 50.89

24.50 26.39

UTAH-UT FRDeckard, Brandon4 51.94

24.82 27.12

UTAH-UT FRScott, Ben5 52.20

25.19 27.01

UTAH-UT JRKron, Kristian6 52.28

25.73 26.55

AFA-CO SOTillery, Kris P7 52.57

25.74 26.83

BYU-UT JRKing, McKay D8 53.45

25.90 27.55

BYU-UT SRAlfaro, Rafa A9 x54.07

26.00 28.07

UTAH-UT SONguyen, Brendan K10 x54.27

26.62 27.65

AFA-CO JRWalls, Matthew A11 54.34

26.40 27.94

BYU-UT JRRichards, Stephen M12 x54.35

26.54 27.81

UTAH-UT SOIndahl, Evan P13 x54.61

27.06 27.55

UTAH-UT JROwens, Kyle T14 x54.68

26.91 27.77

AFA-CO FRGebhart, Joey W15 x54.86

26.64 28.22

BYU-UT SORussell, Seth A16 x55.11

26.54 28.57

UTAH-UT SRSoedel, Nick M17 x55.27

27.56 27.71

BYU-UT SOKelly, Daniel S18 x55.34

26.99 28.35

UTAH-UT FRTaber, Chris T19 x55.73

27.25 28.48

MESA-CO SRGarrett, Nicholas L20 57.18

27.57 29.61

MESA-CO JRMendelson, Drake D21 57.39

28.53 28.86

MESA-CO SOScott, Andrew L22 57.60

27.56 30.04

BYU-UT SRPalmer, Hayden C23 x58.18

27.95 30.23

AFA-CO JRFrank, George M24 x59.57

29.45 30.12

MESA-CO FRStutzman, Wesley A25 x59.76

29.09 30.67

MESA-CO FRPinto, Nicolas M26 x1:02.65

31.18 31.47

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRPaakh, Melissa K1 25.90

UTAH-UT JRSoininen, Petra2 26.09

BYU-UT FRTo'o, Emily G3 26.25

UTAH-UT JRKarosas, Ashlyn4 26.35

BYU-UT SOBertoldo, Haley J5 26.51

BYU-UT SOCapocci, Olivia O6 26.60

UTAH-UT FRButter, Dorien7 x26.87

UTAH-UT FRMarsh, Jenna8 x26.95

UTAH-UT FRMeisel, Maddie9 x27.22

BYU-UT SOSorensen, Alexandria10 x27.23

UTAH-UT SOWilliams, Rhianna11 x27.32

BYU-UT FRMoore, Lillian F12 x27.34

MESA-CO SOLeonard, Eryn T13 27.35
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UTAH-UT JRCarnevale, Paolina14 x27.46

BYU-UT SOBispo, Kerra D15 x27.56

UTAH-UT JRMcArthur, Maryssa K16 x27.57

BYU-UT FRDickson, Brenna S17 x27.58

BYU-UT SOBuer, Riley K18 x27.59

UTAH-UT FRKearns, Isabella19 x27.83

MESA-CO SOBrodie, Amy C20 27.85

MESA-CO FRMabile, Hannah E21 28.06

UTAH-UT SOColleou, Stina K22 x28.40

MESA-CO SOReetz, Miranda G23 x28.65

MESA-CO FRStaab, Katelin E24 x28.68

BYU-UT SOSkaggs, Hanna K25 x29.25

MESA-CO JROlson, Katie J26 x31.98

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRFernandes, Alex1 22.21

AFA-CO SRDunne, Ryan C2 22.72

BYU-UT SONg, Rainer K3 22.98

MESA-CO JRHastings, Justin R4 23.10

UTAH-UT JRFraser, Dave P5 23.15

UTAH-UT SOMacias, Luis A6 23.41

AFA-CO SOPollard, Kevin C7 23.60

UTAH-UT FRScott, Ben8 x23.74

AFA-CO JRLedford, Sean A9 23.84

BYU-UT FRAbernethy, Matt M10 23.85

UTAH-UT FRNeal, Hunter11 x23.93

UTAH-UT FRPhillips, Austin12 x24.01

UTAH-UT SRBrown, Alex A13 x24.10

AFA-CO JRBarnosky, Michael W14 x24.15

UTAH-UT FRBloore, Sean A15 x24.17

UTAH-UT SRCharlton, Graham E16 x24.19

MESA-CO SRSzekely, Peter J17 24.23

AFA-CO SODavis, Devon A18 x24.27

MESA-CO JROrtiz, Justin D19 24.30

MESA-CO SRGarrett, Nicholas L*20 x24.34

MESA-CO JRCaldeira, Riccardo A*20 x24.34

AFA-CO SRWieser, Sam J22 x24.38

UTAH-UT FRAlmberg, Kristian T23 x24.40

MESA-CO SOJohnston, Kyle J24 x24.49

UTAH-UT SOInterone, Keanu T25 x24.50

AFA-CO FRGebhart, Joey W26 x24.60

MESA-CO FRBedford, Joshua W27 x24.74

UTAH-UT FRBurton, Jack D28 x24.80

UTAH-UT JRRisley, Brandon T29 x24.93

AFA-CO JRGraves, Robby O30 x24.97

AFA-CO FRHannigan, Michael B31 x25.01

BYU-UT SOGreenland, Garrett G32 25.18

CMUC-CODrozda, Ryan33 25.36

UTAH-UT FRSchendel, Keith G34 x25.39

MESA-CO SOStutzriem, Thomas L35 x25.50

UTAH-UT JROak, Quillan E36 x25.73

BYU-UT SOKelly, Daniel S37 x25.85

UTAH-UT JRYoung, Brandon E38 x25.87

MESA-CO SOGlasgow, Jake S39 x26.35

MESA-CO FRKolde, Kris S40 x26.40

CMUC-COSnowden, Frederick C41 27.03

 
#15  Women 1650 Yard Free

Pool Record: 16:45.01 2011 Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

1A15:56.18

1B16:30.59

2A16:48.96

2B17:39.41

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRWickham, Kat1 17:38.89 2B

29.19 32.24 32.2632.17

31.81 31.93 31.86 32.32

32.16 32.13 32.09 31.98

32.34 32.89 31.88 32.47

32.21 32.62 32.33 32.04

31.93 31.78 32.13 32.08

32.42 32.41 32.56 32.49

32.47 32.42 31.58 32.42

31.28

BYU-UT FRMoffat, Vanessa N2 17:50.19

29.79 32.22 32.4432.34

32.12 32.12 31.93 32.35

32.21 32.19 32.17 32.39

32.43 32.51 32.39 32.22

32.81 32.37 32.85 32.74

32.54 32.94 33.04 32.95

32.86 32.73 33.00 32.89

32.95 32.74 32.78 32.66

31.52

UTAH-UT SOHestwood, Gabby A3 18:19.97

30.13 32.40 33.7033.19

33.53 33.38 33.24 33.32

32.84 33.11 33.16 33.17

33.27 33.52 33.23 33.54

33.30 33.37 33.52 33.47

33.49 33.23 33.54 33.61

33.62 33.67 33.63 33.88

33.91 33.97 33.88 34.11

33.04

UTAH-UT SOVelez, Maddie G4 18:27.80

29.93 32.94 33.5433.18

33.82 33.88 33.75 33.84

34.02 34.06 33.49 33.63

33.65 34.08 34.07 33.54

34.03 33.56 33.85 34.04

34.00 34.11 33.75 33.52

33.88 33.88 33.77 34.09

33.52 33.25 33.61 33.29

32.23

MESA-CO FRPorter, Abbie C5 18:30.09

30.38 32.80 33.4633.17

33.67 33.54 33.87 33.59

33.74 34.15 33.59 33.74

33.87 33.79 34.03 33.73

33.89 34.17 33.89 34.37

34.04 33.84 34.08 33.49

33.57 33.89 34.15 33.75

34.09 33.80 33.72 33.64

32.59

BYU-UT SOHarris, Emily S6 18:39.89

29.80 33.30 33.6833.67

33.93 33.95 33.91 34.17

34.16 34.01 33.81 33.67

33.54 34.03 34.10 34.10

33.75 33.77 34.08 33.49

34.03 34.05 33.68 33.56

33.82 33.91 33.69 34.08

33.94 34.08 33.91 32.17

42.05

MESA-CO JRMiller, Sydney L7 18:40.70

30.86 33.51 34.6534.40

34.69 34.42 34.27 34.56

34.29 34.25 34.35 33.96

33.92 34.18 34.10 33.93

34.09 33.96 33.92 33.82

33.99 33.84 34.00 33.95

33.90 33.96 34.20 34.16

33.90 34.15 34.27 33.56

32.69

BYU-UT FRLingenbrink, Sam C8 18:48.66

30.03 33.81 35.0434.36

34.27 34.43 35.08 35.61

34.76 34.60 34.42 34.35

34.90 34.22 34.13 33.98

34.22 34.55 34.43 34.22

33.99 34.04 34.36 34.14

34.40 34.45 34.38 34.18

34.41 34.35 34.61 33.89

32.05

BYU-UT FRGiles, Abby L9 x18:52.28

31.25 34.22 34.2034.39

34.29 34.51 34.36 34.76

34.66 34.56 34.76 34.67

34.82 34.65 34.76 34.40

34.40 34.47 34.43 34.26

34.28 34.71 34.47 34.60

34.51 35.25 34.21 34.74

34.78 34.51 33.73 33.86

31.81
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UTAH-UT JRMiner, Maudee M10 x19:05.38

30.79 32.89 33.8833.67

34.29 34.42 34.74 34.95

34.53 34.65 34.09 34.51

34.50 34.71 34.91 35.37

35.25 34.90 35.51 35.32

34.67 35.66 35.33 35.06

35.34 35.58 35.54 35.41

35.45 35.67 34.61 34.72

34.46

MESA-CO SRWigg, Maddy R11 19:14.32

31.03 33.63 34.8234.41

34.66 34.91 34.96 35.03

34.78 35.18 35.02 35.26

35.30 35.46 35.51 35.42

35.40 35.25 35.20 35.58

35.60 35.50 35.46 35.52

35.44 35.53 35.25 35.22

35.28 35.46 35.01 34.81

33.43

MESA-CO SOYoung, Abi L12 x19:14.33

30.38 33.26 35.0434.56

34.64 34.50 34.73 34.85

35.06 35.10 35.53 35.20

35.94 35.91 35.42 35.79

35.94 35.08 35.18 35.52

35.43 35.91 35.92 35.44

35.74 35.01 34.96 34.90

34.78 35.09 34.82 34.60

34.10

MESA-CO SOGerstmar, Katherine V13 x19:28.20

31.31 33.94 34.8234.38

34.94 35.07 35.22 35.63

35.23 35.55 35.66 35.59

35.56 35.73 35.86 35.84

35.75 35.81 35.99 36.09

35.89 35.54 35.63 35.84

35.80 36.06 35.41 36.06

35.88 36.00 35.60 35.70

34.82

MESA-CO SOHendrick, Alex A14 x20:33.66

31.08 34.93 36.1336.03

36.18 36.88 38.06 37.80

37.80 37.86 37.30 38.53

37.53 37.90 38.28 37.74

37.42 38.18 38.52 38.12

36.67 37.79 38.63 38.57

38.30 39.23 38.37 38.85

39.12 38.66 36.69 35.85

34.66

MESA-CO SOMorgan, Dana S15 x21:41.79

34.24 38.59 39.7939.76

40.28 40.05 40.08 39.91

39.91 39.87 40.00 40.02

39.78 39.00 39.90 40.10

39.88 39.42 40.16 40.23

39.58 39.66 39.86 39.95

40.04 40.10 39.83 39.95

39.80 39.45 38.62 37.76

36.22

 
#16  Men 1650 Yard Free

Pool Record: 15:59.79 2011 Conrado Chede

1A14:46.26

2A15:23.33

1B15:30.39

2B16:09.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRKiraly, Bence1 15:50.95 2B

25.38 28.13 28.7228.66

28.89 28.99 29.18 28.99

29.31 29.32 28.84 29.34

29.02 29.24 29.09 29.16

29.10 29.00 29.27 29.05

28.88 28.96 29.15 28.94

29.24 28.91 28.61 28.78

28.73 29.15 29.21 28.87

26.84

UTAH-UT FRBolinger, Jay J2 16:04.48 2B

26.80 28.95 29.4829.32

29.62 29.36 29.35 29.43

29.30 29.42 29.67 29.30

29.26 29.10 29.10 29.25

29.18 29.05 29.09 29.27

29.33 29.28 29.36 29.26

29.47 29.50 29.36 29.57

29.29 29.20 29.34 29.44

28.78

BYU-UT FRVentura, Luis G3 16:06.33 2B

26.13 28.82 29.4329.28

29.47 29.48 29.52 29.49

29.35 29.54 29.56 29.85

29.38 29.62 29.49 29.53

29.46 29.40 29.51 29.28

29.18 29.58 29.41 29.43

29.87 29.53 29.31 29.34

29.54 29.37 29.29 28.89

28.00

AFA-CO SOFaciszewski, Andrew D4 16:18.49

26.32 28.63 29.2629.30

29.38 29.38 29.63 29.64

29.67 29.64 29.81 30.15

29.97 30.12 30.41 30.17

30.08 30.20 30.21 29.93

30.07 30.26 29.75 29.80

29.92 30.04 29.85 29.85

29.83 29.88 29.96 29.33

28.05

UTAH-UT FRShreeve, Brandon M5 16:21.11

27.19 29.46 29.9829.74

30.12 29.85 29.79 30.08

29.86 29.84 30.01 30.27

30.11 30.72 29.88 29.99

29.87 29.47 30.26 30.14

29.83 30.08 30.11 30.05

30.07 30.15 29.90 29.80

29.90 29.44 28.78 28.61

27.76

UTAH-UT FRKotson, Peter6 x16:24.35

26.72 29.80 29.7629.96

29.96 30.22 29.57 29.99

29.97 30.11 29.51 30.57

30.16 30.28 30.35 30.01

29.98 29.53 29.94 30.08

30.08 30.08 30.11 29.83

30.34 30.06 30.06 29.68

29.99 29.61 29.33 29.44

29.27

UTAH-UT FRRogers, Calvin N7 x16:30.42

26.76 29.25 29.6429.73

29.58 29.88 29.99 29.97

29.96 30.31 30.34 30.36

30.26 30.53 30.57 30.57

30.71 30.45 30.66 30.57

30.23 30.19 30.55 30.46

30.28 30.29 30.40 30.62

30.28 30.34 30.18 29.68

26.83

AFA-CO SRStrom, Alex R8 16:30.77

26.73 29.71 30.6030.09

30.31 30.36 30.70 30.31

30.63 30.39 30.38 30.42

30.43 30.46 30.54 30.21

30.30 29.95 30.13 30.03

30.27 29.98 29.85 29.89

30.04 30.08 29.89 30.16

30.38 30.55 30.04 29.22

27.74

UTAH-UT JRCunningham, Andy J9 x16:33.87

26.16 28.73 29.7729.40

29.76 29.99 29.81 30.42

30.58 30.54 30.43 30.47

30.69 30.64 30.98 30.40

30.56 30.36 30.38 30.79

30.02 29.97 30.57 30.84

30.64 30.44 30.59 30.21

30.98 30.32 29.97 29.35

29.11



Maverick Aquatics - CO HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 11:05 PM  10/3/2014  Page 7

CMU Intermountain Shootout - 10/3/2014 to 10/4/2014

Results - Friday Evening
(#16  Men 1650 Yard Free)

BYU-UT FRSorensen, James D10 16:36.42

26.68 29.52 30.3030.18

30.07 30.20 30.65 30.76

30.57 30.62 30.58 30.67

30.39 30.54 30.45 30.38

30.36 30.14 30.49 30.06

30.33 30.25 30.32 30.27

30.43 30.02 30.76 30.38

30.29 30.42 30.34 29.93

29.07

BYU-UT FRMorris, John H11 16:39.26

27.41 29.42 30.1430.66

30.73 30.21 30.52 30.40

30.78 30.50 30.67 30.49

30.66 30.56 30.42 30.50

30.58 30.33 30.97 30.52

30.20 30.34 30.21 30.42

30.49 30.69 30.52 30.19

30.36 30.36 30.15 30.24

28.62

AFA-CO JRJackson, Kevin T12 16:42.66

26.99 29.92 29.8529.94

29.80 29.75 30.01 30.07

30.03 29.95 30.16 30.35

30.35 30.60 30.57 30.68

30.53 30.84 30.91 30.82

30.76 31.09 30.92 30.81

30.92 30.94 30.88 30.86

31.16 31.07 30.55 31.06

29.52

AFA-CO FRGlaudini, Garrett M13 x16:56.17

26.65 29.69 30.7830.51

30.67 30.87 30.80 30.90

30.67 31.04 31.20 31.15

31.20 30.90 31.18 31.20

30.82 31.40 31.23 31.28

31.14 31.30 31.02 31.12

30.86 31.23 30.77 30.51

31.00 31.15 30.89 30.99

30.05

AFA-CO JRWalls, Matthew A14 x17:10.28

26.45 30.88 31.8331.25

31.58 31.29 30.93 30.98

30.87 30.98 31.37 31.28

31.20 31.15 31.38 31.85

31.46 31.51 31.68 31.90

32.12 32.02 32.10 31.12

32.04 31.68 32.17 32.11

31.68 31.48 31.18 30.27

28.49

BYU-UT JRJohnson, Dallin S15 x17:10.36

27.33 29.83 30.8130.47

30.85 30.94 30.97 31.49

31.12 31.47 31.45 31.58

31.58 31.72 31.65 31.71

31.80 31.85 31.63 31.95

31.82 32.23 32.21 32.00

31.79 31.89 31.92 31.55

31.51 31.50 31.25 30.50

27.99

UTAH-UT SRMiner, Robby D16 x17:17.82

26.74 29.47 30.3430.46

30.66 30.87 31.22 30.95

31.02 31.30 31.36 31.57

31.69 31.47 31.56 32.07

31.96 32.26 32.13 31.81

32.14 32.16 32.01 32.12

32.24 31.74 32.66 32.12

31.99 32.59 32.42 31.71

31.01

AFA-CO SOTillery, Kris P17 x17:36.13

26.80 30.50 31.1430.90

31.22 31.67 31.99 31.99

32.11 32.18 31.92 32.03

32.63 32.25 32.51 32.24

32.52 32.53 32.76 32.66

32.66 33.08 32.45 32.81

32.67 33.00 32.49 32.56

32.83 31.93 32.16 32.29

30.65

MESA-CO SOJohnston, Kyle J18 17:46.45

27.09 31.04 32.2531.07

32.00 32.35 32.98 33.39

33.02 33.08 33.23 32.94

32.42 32.82 33.15 33.09

32.60 32.66 32.51 31.96

32.70 31.98 32.47 32.87

33.00 32.97 32.96 32.92

31.87 32.18 31.82 31.98

31.08

MESA-CO FRHicks, Jason W19 17:55.85

27.47 30.21 31.6931.09

32.06 32.57 32.99 33.15

33.42 33.23 32.54 32.50

32.80 32.77 33.10 32.76

33.36 32.96 33.06 32.97

32.54 32.88 33.26 33.61

33.50 33.35 33.11 32.95

33.29 32.75 33.42 33.11

31.38

MESA-CO JRPacheco, Jeremy A20 18:08.71

29.15 31.92 32.3832.45

32.46 32.24 32.66 32.87

33.39 33.18 33.56 33.62

33.79 33.26 33.25 33.39

33.86 33.28 33.50 33.57

33.59 33.56 32.26 32.20

33.70 33.97 33.87 33.04

33.03 33.36 33.05 32.90

32.40

 
#37  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT SOCasillas, Amanda1 262.30

UTAH-UT SRMatkovic, Jasmine C2 226.85

BYU-UT SRQuinn, Haley R3 219.60

UTAH-UT FRHall, Lauren4 215.15

MESA-CO SRJennings, Amanda J5 209.40

BYU-UT JRTippetts, Ali6 202.40

BYU-UT SRRands, Mackenzie E7 189.10

AFA-CONolan, Jeanne8 188.45

BYU-UT SOHarris, Megan R9 x182.70

AFA-COHorn, Jessica10 179.05

AFA-COLong, Lainie11 176.65

MESA-CO FRGrigsby, Amanda J12 129.95

 
#38  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT JRCrayne, Jake1 320.35

BYU-UT SODreesen, Kevin M2 303.45

BYU-UT FRGonzales, Nathan3 280.15

AFA-COZilweger, Nate4 259.45

BYU-UT JRYoung, Edward5 237.90

BYU-UT SOTuckfield, Jordan M6 x219.35

MESA-CO JRPopp, Ryan L7 205.45

MESA-CO FRD'Ambrosia, Samuel S8 201.15

AFA-CODrollinger, Enrich9 145.20

AFA-COSwinburn, Jaron10 120.35


